



2021:HHC:15621

RSA-607 of 2008

16.05.2025 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG for respondent-State.

Consequential steps for bringing on record LR's of respondents No. 7, 8, 13, 17, 18, 22, 23 and 26 in terms of order dated 04.04.2025 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

16.05.2025

(Vriti)